8/15/2023 3:33:49 PM

Route: RT 1 ABUS 1 AM MGE

Bus: 1
Driver:

Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Notes:

7:33 am
7:47 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:51 am
7:53 am
7:56 am
7:58 am
7:58 am
8:00 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:10 am
8:11 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:34 am

SCHL
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST
GARAGE

National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs
Bus Stop Locations For RT 1 A BUS 1 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

07:33 am
08:34 am
61:07

35.45 mi.

Start Time:
End Time:

Total Time
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:08:40 am

Distance

Total Riders: 27

Max Load: 27
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #;

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 1

VALLEY MS

MO-30 @ BOYER LN

MO-30 @ BOYER ACRES CT

8415 MO-30

MO-30 & E FOREST HILLS DR
8547 MO-30

MO- 30@FOREST HILLS PARK DR (TRAILER PARK)
MO-30 @ MEDLEY DR

8017 COUNTY LINE ROAD

8013 ZIMMERMAN ROAD

8048 ZIMMERMAN ROAD

JONES CREEK RD & JUSTIN TRL
10151 JONES CREEK ROAD

8834 OERMANN ROAD

8721 OERMANN ROAD

8314 MO-30

MO-30 @ DENSON RD

7856 MO-30

MAPLE GROVE ES

BUS YARD

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023
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8/15/2023 3:33:48 PM
Route: RT 2 A BUS 2 AM MGE Start Time: 07:26 am
Bus: 2 End Time: 08:33 am
Driver: Total Time 66:592
Anchor, MAPLE GROVE ES Distance: 32.32 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

Notes:

7:26 am
7:39 am
7:3% am
7:42 am
7:48 am
8:02 am
8:10 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8:25 am
8:33 am

SCHL
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST
GARAGE

National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs
Bus Stop Locations For RT 2 A BUS 2 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AV

Driver Sign-Off Time:08:3¢ am

Distance

Total Riders: 23

Max Load: 23
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

VALLEY MS

7434 DITTMER RD

DITTMER RD @ DEER RUN RD
DITTMER RD @ ANGEL LN
EIME RD @ KROMMER RD
9290 RIDGE RD

9411 RIDGE RD

9612 RIDGE RD

RIDGE RD @ VALLEY SPRINGS DR
MO-30 @ MELODY HILL DR

33 SYCAMORE GREEN ACRES
MAPLE GROVE ES

Mataya Residence

Route Last Updated: 8/10/2023
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8/15/2023 3:33:48 PM Naticonal Express/CSC 3101 House Springs Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For RT 3 A BUS 3 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Route: RT 3 A BUS 3 AM MGE Start Time: 07:31 am Total Riders: 24
Bus:. 3 End Time: 08:38 am Max Load: 24
Driver: Total Time 66:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor; MAPLE GROVE ES Distance:  35.22 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:08:44 am
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:31am SCHL VALLEY MS
7:46 am START HILLTOP DR @ TWIN RIDGE DR 2
7:48am STOP LAKESHORE DR & LAKESHORE DR 1
7:50 am STOP 7060 FICKEN RD 3
7:55am STOP BURGESS FORD RD @ RIFFLE ISLAND DR 1
7:589 am STOP CEDAR HILL RD @ TOMES LN 2
7:59 am STOP 6753 CEDAR HILL ROAD 2
8:07am STOP WOLF ST @ HIGH ST 1
8:08am STOP 7049 MO-BB 2
8:08 am STOP 7049 MO-BB (GIGGLE BUGS DAY CARE) 1
8:09 am STOP VETERANS DR @ TALL OAKS DR 1
8:10am STOP VETERANS DR @ PLEASANT VALLEY DR 8
8:19 am DEST MAPLE GROVE ES 24

8:38am GARAGE BUS YARD
Route Last Updated: 8/9/2023



8/15/2023 3:33:49 PM National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For RT 4 A BUS 4 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Route: RT 4 A BUS 4 AM MGE Start Time; 07:20 am Total Riders: 20
Bus. 4 End Time: 08:19am Max Load: 20
Driver: Total Time. 58:59 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES Distance:  26.58 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:08:25 am
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:20 am SCHL VALLEY MS
7:36 am START TOWNSHIP LN @ HIGH MEADOW LN
7:37am STOP TOWNSHIP LN @ DONNA DR 1
7:38 am STOP TOWNSHIP LN @ DEAN DR 1
7:39am STOP 9974 TOWNSHIP LANE 1
7:42am STOP CALVEY CREEK RD @ SPRUCE MEADOW CT 2
7:43am STOP 7858 CALVEY CREEK RD 1
7:46 am STOP 7902 CALVEY CREEK ROAD 1
7:48 am STOP 7616 CALVEY CREEK ROAD 1
7:52am STOP CALVEY CREEK RD @ HAWKS RD 1
7:53am STOP 7129 CALVEY CREEK ROAD/7125 CALVEY CREEK RD 1
7:54 am STOP CALVEY CREEK RD @ WOODLAND TRAIL DR 3
7:55am STOP 7012 CALVEY CREEK ROAD 1
7:58 am STOP MO-HH @ WILDWOOD LN 1
8:04 am STOP 8721 DITTMER CATAWISSA RD 1
8:05am STOP DITTMER CATAWISSA RD @ SHENANDOAH DR 2
8:09 am STOP 7970 DITTMER CATAWISSA ROAD 1
8:10 am END DITTMER CATAWISSA RD @ DITTMER RD 1
8:11 am DEST MAPLE GROVE ES 20

8:19 am GARAGE Mataya Residence
Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023



8/15/2023 3:33:49 PM National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For RT 5 A BUS 5 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Route: RT 5 A BUS 5 AM MGE Start Time: 07:38 am Total Riders: 28
Bus: 5 End Time: 08:35am Max Load: 28
Driver: Total Time: 56:45 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES Distance:  25.82 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:08:41 am
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:38am SCHL VALLEY MS
7:47 am START NORTHWEST HS
7:49am STOP CEDAR HILL RD @ WHITE OAK DR 4
7:52am STOP 6494 CEDAR HILL RD 1
7:52am STOP GRAHAM RD @ ASHWELL LN 3
7:53am STOP GRAHAM RD @ GRAHAM MEADOWS DR 2
7:54 am STOP 8156 GRAHAM RD 2
7:55am STOP GRAHAM RD @ OAKVIEW DR 12
7:57 am STOP 7960 GRAHAM RD 1
8:01 am STOP 7969 GRAHAM ROAD 1
8:.02am STOP GRAHAM RD @ WALNUT PARK DR 1
8:03am END CEDAR HILL RD @ HIGH ST 1
8:10 am DEST MAPLE GROVE ES 28

8:35am GARAGE BUS YARD
Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023



8/15/2023 3:33:48 PM National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For RT 6 A BUS 6 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Route: RT 6 A BUS 6 AM MGE Start Time: 07:03 am Total Riders: 12
Bus. 6 End Time: 08:24 am Max Load: 12
Driver: Total Time 81:06 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES Distance:  48.75 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:08:30 am
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:03am SCHL VALLEY MS
7:17 am START 9397 MO-NN
717 am STOP 9405 MO-NN 1
717 am STOP 9429 MO-NN 1
7:18am STOP MO-NN @ MOON DANCE LN 2
7:32am STOP WADE RD @ DAKOTA HILLS DR 2
7:49 am STOP 10732 CALVEY HILLS RD 1
7:50 am STOP TOM FROST RD @ PARADISE VALLEY RD 1
7:54am STOP SALAMONE RD @ SAWDUST TRAILS 1
8:00 am STOP 9450 MO-NN 2
8:01 am END 9370 MO-NN 1
8:07 am DEST MAPLE GROVE ES 12

8:24 am GARAGE BUS YARD
Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023



8/15/2023 3:33:49 PM

Route: RT 8 A BUS 8 AM MGE Start Time: 07:30 am
Bus: 8 End Time: 08:36 am
Driver: Totat Time 65:36

Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES Distance: 33.69 mi.

Driver 8ign-On Time:N/A

Notes:

7:30 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:50 am

7:52 am
7:57 am
7:5% am
8:02 am
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:08 am
8:15 am
8:36 am

SCHL
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST
GARAGE

National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs
Bus Stop Locations For RT 8 A BUS 8 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Driver Sign-Off Time:08:42 am

Distance

Total Riders: 38

Max Load: 38
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day. Tuesday
Package #

Page 1

VALLEY MS
MO-NN @ CEDAR DR

9235 MO-NN

9257 MO-NN

MO-NN @ MARGIE EST

5850 DUTCH CREEK RD

DUTCH CREEK RD @ BEACH RD
BACK INTO SAGAMORE

DUTCH CREEK RD @ SAGE CREEK RD
5545 DUTCH CREEK ROAD

5875 LITTLE DUTCH CREEK RD
MO-NN @ CEDAR BROOK DR

MALL DR @ CEDAR HILL EST
INDUSTRIAL DR @ GAZEBO DR
INDUSTRIAL DR @ BANDSTAND LN
MAPLE GROVE ES

BUS YARD

Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023

Pick Up Drop Off
4
1
1
3
2
6
1
2
1
1
9
1
6
38



B/15/2023 3:33:49 PM National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For RT 9 A BUS 8 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Route: RT 9 A BUS § AM MGE Start Time: 07:39 am Total Riders: 29
Bus: @ End Time: 08:29 am Max Load: 29
Driver: Total Time 49:26 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES Distance:  25.10 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:08:356 am
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:39 am SCHL VALLEY MS
7:49 am START 6114 CEDAR SPRINGS ROAD
7:49 am STOP 6114 CEDAR SPRINGS ROAD 1
7:50 am STOP CEDAR SPRINGS RD @ SUNSET DR 2
7:51 am STOP CEDAR SPRINGS RD @ MARKO DR 7
7:54 am STOP BARRINGTON OAKS DR @ WESTON OAKS DR 4
7:55am STOP BARBARTON OAKS DR @ ARLINGTON OAKS DR 2
8:00 am STOP TWIN SPRINGS BLVD @ LABARQUE SPRING CT 2
8:01 am STOP TWIN SPRINGS BLVD @ CRYSTAL RIDGE CT 4
8:02am STOP TWIN SPRINGS BLVD @ GOLDEN SPRING CT 7
8:10 am DEST MAPLE GROVE ES 29

8:29 am GARAGE BUS YARD
Route Last Updated: 8/9/2023



8/15/2023 3:33:42 PM National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For RT 11 A BUS 11 AM MGE MAPLE GROVE ES AN

Route: RT 11 A BUS 11 AM MGE Start Time: 07:25 am Total Riders: 13
Buss. 11 End Time: 0829 am Max Load: 13
Driver: Total Time. 63:49 Route Days. MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE GROVE ES Distance:  44.33 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:08:35 am
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:25am SCHL VALLEY MS
7:44 am START 10037 MO-Y 3
7:47 am STOP FROST RD @ GOLDENRIDGE DR 1
7:50 am STOP HARRY MAUPIN RD @ FOX LN 2
7:52am STOP 8559 MO-WWwW 1
7:53am STOP MO-WW @ CANYON LN 2
7:59 am STOP MO-WW @ RAINBCOW ACRS 1
8:00am STOP 8570 MO-WW 1
8:06 am STOP MO-Y @ NEAL DR 1
8:06 am STOP 10030 MO-Y 1
8:12am DEST MAPLE GROVE ES 13

8:29 am GARAGE BUS YARD
Route Last Updated: 8/15/2023



